
 

 



 

 

1st 6.320 1ST 10 13TH #N/A

2nd 6.444 2ND 14 14th #N/A

3rd 8.022 3RD 14 15th #N/A

4th 8.104 4TH 26 16th #N/A

5th 8.339 5TH 29 17th #N/A

6TH 35 18th #N/A

7TH #N/A 19th #N/A

1st 287 8TH #N/A 20th #N/A

2nd 282 9TH #N/A

3rd 277 10TH #N/A

4th 269 11th #N/A Number of FBR shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 268 12th #N/A 6

2 gun FBR

overall

placing

104 Robert McMichael Y 6.062 9.983 8.022 3 85 177 262 6 4 6 13 3 7 29 5 #REF!

105 Justin Vance Y 4.908 7.731 6.320 1 92 185 277 3 3 3 6 2 3 14 2 #REF!

106 Scott Frock Y 6.392 10.287 8.339 5 89 179 268 5 3 8 8 4 6 26 4 #REF!

107 Roger Hornick Y 9.288 13.595 11.441 6 88 181 269 4 2 14 11 6 4 35 6 #REF!

108 Dave Gump Y 5.510 7.377 6.444 2 92 195 287 1 7 5 7 1 1 14 3 #REF!

109 Mike Gaizauskas Y 4.081 12.127 8.104 4 96 186 282 2 1 1 2 5 2 10 1 1

Justin Vance

Dave Gump

Robert McMichael

Mike Gaizauskas

Scott Frock

Dave Gump

Mike Gaizauskas

Justin Vance

Roger Hornick

Scott Frock

#N/A

Mike Gaizauskas

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE,  

JUNIOR

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Harry Jones Memorial
1000 yard match 3

Two Gun Overall Results

4/28/2024

TWO GUN GROUP AGG
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2 gun 
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AGG
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2 gun 
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RANK

HG 
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2 gun 
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 Total     X-
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LG+HG

overall 

pts

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Justin Vance

Dave Gump

Scott Frock

Robert McMichael

Roger Hornick

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankFBRCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank



 

 

1ST 99 1ST 4.081 1ST

2ND 96 2nd 4.580 2ND

3RD 96 3rd 4.908 3RD

4TH 95 4th 5.092 4TH

5TH 94 5th 5.510 5TH

6TH 92 6th 6.062 6TH

7TH 92 7th 6.386 7TH

8TH 89 8th 6.392 8TH

9TH 88 9th 6.667 9TH

10TH 88 10th 7.295 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 3.347 0 1ST 2.897 13th

2ND 49 5.265 0 2nd 3.07

3RD 49 5.293 3 3rd 3.347 14

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 101 39 0 8.624 49 1 6.486 88 10 1 7.555 11 21 12 0 0

2 Y 102 50 0 3.347 49 3 5.812 99 1 3 4.580 2 3 2 2 1 3

3 Y 103 42 0 9.095 46 1 5.495 88 9 1 7.295 10 19 11 0 0 0

4 Y 104 38 0 8.549 47 0 3.575 85 13 0 6.062 6 19 10 0 0

5 Y 105 43 0 3.070 49 1 6.746 92 6 1 4.908 3 9 3 0 0 0

6 Y 106 45 0 7.448 44 0 5.335 89 8 0 6.392 8 16 8 0 0 0

7 Y 107 46 0 11.372 42 0 7.204 88 11 0 9.288 14 25 14 0

8 Y 108 43 0 5.727 49 3 5.293 92 7 3 5.510 5 12 4 0 0 0

9 Y 109 47 0 2.897 49 0 5.265 96 2 0 4.081 1 3 1 1 2 3

10 Y 110 47 1 8.564 49 0 6.866 96 3 1 7.715 12 15 7 0 0

11 Y 111 45 0 5.654 49 2 7.118 94 5 2 6.386 7 12 5 0 0 0

12 Y 112 48 1 4.924 47 0 8.410 95 4 1 6.667 9 13 6 0 0 0

14 Y 202 44 0 5.671 43 0 12.019 87 12 0 8.845 13 25 13 0

23 Y 211 43 0 5.406 39 0 4.777 82 14 0 5.092 4 18 9 0 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Mike Gaizauskas

Will Watkins Jr

Justin Vance

Dave Gump

Will Watkins Sr

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Ryan Sooy

Sandy Malone

Scott Frock

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Scott Frock

Ryan Sooy

Will Watkins Sr

Justin Vance

Dave Gump

Scott Frock

47

43

50

Mike Gaizauskas

Justin Vance

Will Watkins Jr

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Dave Gump

Robert McMichael

Dan Stepano

Garrett Watkins

Will Watkins Sr

Will Watkins Jr

Mike Gaizauskas

Dave Gump

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Harry Jones Memorial

4/28/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

1000 yard match 3

Will Watkins Jr

Mike Gaizauskas

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Sandy Malone

Mike Gaizauskas

Will Watkins Jr

Justin Vance

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Ryan Sooy Garrett Watkins

Robert McMichael

Dan Stepano

Mike McDougal

Mike Smith

Number of LG FBR shooters:  

Dan Stepano

Mike McDougal

Competitor

Mike Smith

Roger Hornick

Dave Gump

Mike Gaizauskas

Sandy Malone

Will Watkins Sr

Will Watkins Jr

Dan Stepano

Robert McMichael

Justin Vance

Scott Frock

Mike McDougal

Ryan Sooy

Garrett Watkins

3

3

9

12

12

13

15

16

18

19

19

21

25



 

 

 

 

1ST 195 1ST 7.377 1ST

2ND 186 2nd 7.731 2ND

3RD 185 3rd 9.983 3RD

4TH 181 4th 10.287 4TH

5TH 180 5th 12.127 5TH

6TH 179 6th 13.595 6TH

7TH 177 7th 14.492 7TH

8TH 173 8th 19.518 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 99 6.512 3 1ST 6.512 13th

2nd 98 6.780 4 2ND 6.780

3rd 98 7.952 1 3RD 6.802 8

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

3 Y 103 94 1 13.818 79 0 25.218 173 8 1 19.518 8 16 8 0 0 0

4 Y 104 98 4 6.780 79 0 13.185 177 7 4 9.983 3 10 4 0 0 0

5 Y 105 97 2 7.279 88 0 8.183 185 3 2 7.731 2 5 2 0 1 1

6 Y 106 99 3 6.512 80 0 14.061 179 6 3 10.287 4 10 5 0 0 0

7 Y 107 96 2 12.213 85 0 14.976 181 4 2 13.595 6 10 6 0 0 0

8 Y 108 97 3 6.802 98 1 7.952 195 1 4 7.377 1 2 1 2 2 4

9 Y 109 94 1 9.034 92 0 15.219 186 2 1 12.127 5 7 3 1 0 1

10 Y 110 88 0 12.557 92 1 16.426 180 5 1 14.492 7 12 7 0 0 0

Harry Jones Memorial

1000 yard match 3

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Scott Frock

Robert McMichael

Dave Gump

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Robert McMichael

Dave Gump

#N/A

Roger Hornick

Alan Malone

Ralph Hoyt

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Dave Gump

Ralph Hoyt

4/28/2024

Ralph Hoyt

Robert McMichael

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Justin Vance

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 
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JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Scott Frock

Roger Hornick

Dave Gump

Mike Gaizauskas

Alan Malone

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Dave Gump

Justin Vance

Robert McMichael

Scott Frock

Mike Gaizauskas

Mike Gaizauskas

Justin Vance

Roger Hornick

Alan Malone

Scott Frock

Robert McMichael

Dave Gump

Justin Vance

#N/AScott Frock

97

98

99

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG FBR shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Mike Gaizauskas

Robert McMichael

Scott Frock

Roger Hornick

Alan Malone

Ralph Hoyt

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

2

5

7

10

10

10

12

16

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A


